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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
1 CAIQUE DIAS PENHA 660,10 X --- --- ---
2 LEONARDO DA SILVA LEAL 659,74 X --- --- ---
3 JOAO VITOR FERREIRA SELLERI 659,68 X --- --- ---
4 ANA PAULA CASTRO DE PAULA CABRAL 659,50 X --- --- ---
5 GABRIEL GARCIA ALVIM SOARES 659,22 X --- --- ---
6 JOAO ROBERTO SANTOS MONTEIRO 659,12 X --- --- ---
7 GABRIEL MENDES MAIA MACIEL 658,30 X --- --- ---
8 EDUARDO HIPOLITO DE FREITAS CEZIMBRA MORAES 658,28 X --- --- ---
9 THAINA PERDIGAO PESTANA 658,02 X --- --- ---

10 ALAN LOURENCO BASTOS MONTEIRO 657,68 X --- --- ---
11 DAVI JUNIO DIAS BASTOS DA SILVA 657,56 X --- --- ---
12 GUSTAVO SANTOS DA COSTA 656,84 X --- --- ---
13 ANA SCHULTHAIS FAVORETTI 656,80 X --- --- ---
14 JOAO VICTOR MATTOS AQUINO DE OLIVEIRA 656,18 X --- --- ---
15 ARTHUR DE FARIA CRUZ 655,96 X --- --- ---
16 BRUNO OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA 655,78 X --- --- ---
17 PEDRO HENRIQUE GONCALVES GUIMARAES 655,44 X --- --- ---
18 GUSTAVO GUIMARAES CAVALCANTI 655,26 X --- --- ---
19 KAROLINIE ARRUDA GALVAO 655,08 X --- --- ---
20 JOSE ROBERTO DE CARVALHO BAIA 655,06 X --- --- ---
21 HENRIQUE VERDUC FEIJO 654,16 X --- --- ---
22 MATHEUS THOMAZ OLIVEIRA LIMA 654,12 X --- --- ---
23 DAVI VIEIRA LIMA 654,08 X --- --- ---
24 DIOGO FERNANDES MACHADO ANDRADE DO NASCIMENTO 653,46 X --- --- ---
25 JOAO VICTOR FERNANDES JUNCAL 652,28 X --- --- ---
26 LUAN MARTINS DO CARMO 651,76 X --- --- ---
27 VICTOR GABRIEL MONCAO MEYER 651,50 X --- --- ---
28 REBECA AZEVEDO MENDES 651,40 X --- --- ---
29 RAFAEL BENTO DA NOBREGA 650,86 X --- --- ---
30 JULIA DA SILVA NUNES 650,58 X --- --- ---
31 RAPHAELA VITORIA ALMEIDA ALVES 650,32 X --- --- ---
32 FABRICIO GALAXE PEREIRA 650,18 X --- --- ---
33 MATHEUS FREIRE DA SILVA 650,12 X --- --- ---
34 JORGE MIGUEL DA SILVEIRA ELOY 649,96 X --- --- ---
35 ANDRE LUIS DA HORA GUIMARAES 649,88 X --- --- ---
36 LUCAS EMANUEL DE SOUZA SANTOS 649,74 X --- --- ---
37 AARON PEKKANEN AGUILAR 649,68 X --- --- ---
38 LARA CRISTINA COSTA BARROS 648,88 X --- --- ---
39 MARCELLO PAULO DA SILVA 648,86 X --- --- ---
40 FRANCISCO BATISTA SCAVONI GEORG MARTINS 648,48 X --- --- ---
41 MAYCOM DA SILVA TEODOZIO 647,96 X --- --- ---
42 GABRIEL JORGE MARQUES 647,92 X --- --- ---
43 DAVI MELO GOUVEA 647,70 X --- --- ---
44 NATASHA CHRISTINA GALHARDO 646,70 X --- --- ---
45 FRANCISCO GUILHERME ALVES BARBOSA 646,54 X --- --- ---
46 GUILHERME PESTANA BONDIM E CASTRO 646,36 X --- --- ---
47 RAWAN DA SILVA NICACIO 646,18 X --- --- ---
48 PEDRO HENRIQUE MATOS DE GOUVEIA 646,10 X --- --- ---
49 NICOLLE RODRIGUES LEONI 645,88 X --- --- ---
50 VINICIUS CARVALHO MORAES 645,52 X --- --- ---
51 Feliciano 645,04 X --- --- ---
52 DIOGO SERRA DE OLIVEIRA 644,88 X --- --- ---
53 TYLER NUNES LOURENCO 644,64 X --- --- ---
54 LUCAS REGO PESSOA 644,38 X --- --- ---
55 JEANINNY DE SOUZA TEIXEIRA 643,92 X --- --- ---
56 VINICIUS BARBOSA MAGALHAES GAVIAO 643,06 X --- --- ---
57 MARIA COUTINHO REIS 643,00 X --- --- ---
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
58 SUZANA MOURAO DA MATTA MACHADO 642,96 X --- --- ---
59 RYAN DA SILVA TEIXEIRA MENDES 642,64 X --- --- ---
60 FABIO SHUO LIU 642,34 X --- --- ---
61 NICHOLAS BARROS DE ANDRADE 639,34 X --- --- ---
62 WALLACE RAMOS VIANA DA SILVA 639,12 X --- --- ---
63 GABRIEL DE FREITAS STOFFEL 638,82 X --- --- ---
64 ADRIANA MEIJER COSA 638,10 X --- --- ---
65 CAIO DE LIMA ABREU 637,22 X --- --- ---
66 HUGO LIMA SILVEIRA 637,08 X --- --- ---
67 JOAO PEDRO FERNANDES FORTES 636,76 X --- --- ---
68 ARTHUR DE SOUSA TAOUIL 635,92 X --- --- ---
69 VINICIUS MARINHO QUEIROZ 634,86 X --- --- ---
70 ISABELLA ALVELOS DE ARRUDA 634,30 X --- --- ---
71 ALLEX PIRES GUEDES DOS SANTOS 634,26 X --- --- ---
72 HIAGO HENRIQUE ARAUJO GOMES DA SILVA 633,74 X --- --- ---
73 GUILHERME RODRIGUES RIBEIRO 632,06 X --- --- ---
74 ANDREI NEPOMUCENO MENDONCA 631,88 X --- --- ---
75 YURI SILVA ROCHA PITTA DE AZEVEDO 631,70 X --- --- ---
76 LETICIA RESENDE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA 631,70 X --- --- ---
77 CARLOS EDUARDO DE MOURA PINTO 631,20 X --- --- ---
78 CAIO TAAM SANTOS MARINHO MONTEIRO FARAHT 631,14 X --- --- ---
79 RAFAEL BARROS CAVALCANTI 630,42 X --- --- ---
80 JEAN DOS SANTOS MARTINS TORRES 630,28 X --- --- ---
81 LORENA ALVES BATISTA 630,08 X --- --- ---
82 MARIANA IZIDORO DE MOURA 629,98 X --- --- ---
83 LUCAS LINHARES ARAUJO 629,96 X --- --- ---
84 MARIA FERNANDA BATISTA BITTENCOURT GUIMARAES 627,78 X --- --- ---
85 ANDRE HENRIQUE CARDOZO ALVES 626,96 X --- --- ---
86 MAX MORAIS DOS SANTOS 626,10 X --- --- ---
87 EVERSON RAMOS GOMES 625,92 X --- --- ---
88 CHRISTIAN DA COSTA KUSTER 625,70 X --- --- ---
89 YNGRID PIRAHY ROSA 625,26 X --- --- ---
90 ERICK FERREIRA DE MIRANDA 625,04 X --- --- ---
91 GIOVANNA DE MELO FERREIRA 623,90 X --- --- ---
92 MICHAEL DOUGLAS DA COSTA SOARES 623,80 X --- --- ---
93 JOAO PEDRO RODRIGUES DE QUEIROZ 623,54 X --- --- ---
94 GUILHERME MEDEIROS PRACHEDES 622,32 X --- --- ---
95 EDUARDA VITORIA DOS SANTOS 620,58 X --- --- ---
96 JOEL BRANDAO DA COSTA JUNIOR 619,62 X --- --- ---
97 MATHEUS SOUZA DA SILVA 619,00 X --- --- ---
98 MATHEUS BORGES ZANON DOS SANTOS 618,68 X --- --- ---
99 ARTHUR MORAIS DE SOUZA 618,68 X --- --- ---

100 MATHEUS LEONARDO SILVA DE BARROS 618,02 X --- --- ---
101 ANDRE LUIS DE CHIARA 617,40 X --- --- ---
102 ANA CLARA PINTO FERNANDES 616,94 X --- --- ---
103 SARAH MARIA LIMA DE ARAUJO 616,66 X --- --- ---
104 JOAO PEDRO CARVALHO FERREIRA DE SOUZA 616,54 X --- --- ---
105 MATHEUS URUGUAY FARIA 616,16 X --- --- ---
106 RAFAEL PEREIRA AMORIM 615,54 X --- --- ---
107 JOAO FELIPE AZEREDO CRUZ 615,00 X --- --- ---
108 CAIO DA SILVA PEREIRA 614,94 X --- --- ---
109 LUIZ FELIPE VOUGA LARANJEIRA 614,04 X --- --- ---
110 WILTON DA SILVA RIBEIRO JUNIOR 612,44 X --- --- ---
111 LEONARDO DE BARROS MACEDO AFFONSO 612,40 X --- --- ---
112 CAIO CESAR RODRIGUES CARVAS 611,28 X --- --- ---
113 CAROLINA GOLVEA MURY FERREIRA 611,28 X --- --- ---
114 ANSELMO MENDONCA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 611,24 X --- --- ---
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115 LEO REIS SILVA RODRIGUES 611,06 X --- --- ---
116 GILBERTO JOSE DOS SANTOS 610,54 X --- --- ---
117 JOAO PEDRO LIMA DANTAS 610,30 X --- --- ---
118 RAPHAEL FIDELIS DE FRANCA 610,06 X --- --- ---
119 YURI NEVES DA COSTA 609,58 X --- --- ---
120 LEONARDO JEAN ARAUJO PEREIRA 609,20 X --- --- ---
121 YURI BARROSO DA CUNHA 608,82 X --- --- ---
122 GABRIEL FERREIRA DE JESUS VATIMO 608,72 X --- --- ---
123 LEONARDO GOMES DE SOUZA DIAS 608,64 X --- --- ---
124 JOAO PEDRO PASSOS GOMES 608,16 X --- --- ---
125 GABRIEL NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES MARINI 608,12 X --- --- ---
126 EDUARDO NELLO BORGES 608,00 X --- --- ---
127 VICTOR HUGO VIEIRA FONSECA 607,78 X --- --- ---
128 MARCUS VINICIUS BESERRA DE LIMA 606,94 X --- --- ---
129 THIAGO VASCONCELOS DA SILVA 606,92 X --- --- ---
130 JOAO PEDRO DUARTE SANTOS 606,46 X --- --- ---
131 ALLANA MORAES SANTOS RODRIGUES 606,30 X --- --- ---
132 GUILHERME GAIA DA COSTA NUNES 606,06 X --- --- ---
133 EWERTON FELIPE SILVA COTIA 605,88 X --- --- ---
134 MATHEUS SILVA DOS SANTOS 605,62 X --- --- ---
135 JULIA COSTA DO PRADO 605,26 X --- --- ---
136 MARCUS VINICIUS FERREIRA DA SILVA 605,18 X --- --- ---
137 JOAO LUIZ DE FARIAS MOTTA 605,12 X --- --- ---
138 AMARILDO CARLOS DE MELO ARAUJO 604,54 X --- --- ---
139 LUIZ GUILHERME CAMACHO RIBEIRO SANTOS 603,84 X --- --- ---
140 LUIZ HENRIQUE SILVA GANGA 603,70 X --- --- ---
141 PEDRO PASSERI DE SIQUEIRA NETO 603,38 X --- --- ---
142 LUIZ GUSTAVO CAMACHO RIBEIRO SANTOS 603,32 X --- --- ---
143 MATHEUS MEDEIROS CARVALHO 603,22 X --- --- ---
144 CRISTIANO DE MACENA BORGE 603,10 X --- --- ---
145 LUCAS GABRIEL GARGALHAO ANTUNES 602,82 X --- --- ---
146 EMERSON LIMA PEREIRA DE BRITO 602,42 X --- --- ---
147 RYAN DE OLIVEIRA 602,22 X --- --- ---
148 ANDRE COSTA BRAGA BUCCI 602,12 X --- --- ---
149 ARLEY RAMYSTON RIBEIRO DA SILVA 602,08 X --- --- ---
150 RYAN MENEZES DE LIMA 601,40 X --- --- ---
151 BERNARDO DE ABREU VASCONCELLOS MELO 601,28 X --- --- ---
152 ANDREW SOARES NASCIMENTO 600,36 X --- --- ---
153 GIOVANA MILANI RODRIGUES 599,72 X --- --- ---
154 PEDRO ANDRADE PEREIRA NASCIMENTO 599,64 X --- --- ---
155 PEDRO HENRIQUE CRUZ DIAS MACHADO 599,62 X --- --- ---
156 ARTHUR DE ARAUJO LIRA 599,30 X --- --- ---
157 DANILO OSCAR FABRICIO DE BARROS 599,18 X --- --- ---
158 LUIS GUSTAVO ALMEIDA DO NASCIMENTO 598,22 X --- --- ---
159 KAUA PAULO DA SILVA FERREIRA 598,18 X --- --- ---
160 GUSTAVO MIGUEL PARREIRA DOS SANTOS 596,84 X --- --- ---
161 CAIO SIMAO ROCHA 596,78 X --- --- ---
162 DAVI SANT ANNA INFURNA 596,54 X --- --- ---
163 JOAO VICTOR FERREIRA DE CASTRO SILVA 595,74 X --- --- ---
164 DAVID DE SOUZA ABREU 595,36 X --- --- ---
165 MYLENA SODRE DE LEMOS RANGEL 595,16 X --- --- ---
166 JOSE EDUARDO CANDIDA DE PAULA JUNIOR 594,84 X --- --- ---
167 GUILHERME LEITE RIBEIRO PEQUENO 594,26 X --- --- ---
168 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA CARVALHO ROSA 594,24 X --- --- ---
169 CELSO SIMAO DE MOURA JUNIOR 594,08 X --- --- ---
170 ALEFE DA SILVA SIQUEIRA 593,84 X --- --- ---
171 DAVID DE ARAUJO SANTOS DE SALDANHA DA GAMA MACHADO593,56 X --- --- ---
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172 RAFAELLA NOGUEIRA PARANHOS 592,74 X --- --- ---
173 ELDECI VALENTE DEL VECCHIO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 592,70 X --- --- ---
174 FRANCISCO CLEVISSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 592,68 X --- --- ---
175 MARCELLO BARBOZA DE OLIVEIRA 592,18 X --- --- ---
176 MATHEUS RIBEIRO ABRANTES E SILVA 592,10 X --- --- ---
177 GUILHERME CLAUDIO SOUZA DOS SANTOS 591,84 X --- --- ---
178 JOAO ROBERTO ALVES MOREIRA 591,20 X --- --- ---
179 ROMARIO COSTA DE SOUZA 591,08 X --- --- ---
180 PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 591,06 X --- --- ---
181 PEDRO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS MUNIZ 590,58 X --- --- ---
182 BRUNO DE ALBUQUERQUE CORREIA 590,38 X --- --- ---
183 WESLEY FELLYPI DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 590,34 X --- --- ---
184 VINICIUS MARINHO CLEMENTE DA ROCHA 589,82 X --- --- ---
185 ISABELA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 589,72 X --- --- ---
186 LUIZ FELIPE RIBEIRO DANTAS 589,06 X --- --- ---
187 MICHELLE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 588,62 X --- --- ---
188 GIANLUCA VIEIRA DE POL 588,42 X --- --- ---
189 LETICIA ZACARIAS DA SILVA 588,28 X --- --- ---
190 PEDRO PAULO FRANCA FURTADO 587,74 X --- --- ---
191 BRUNO MATHEUS PEREIRA BEZERRA 587,70 X --- --- ---
192 THALLYS MESQUITA CHINAIDE DA SILVA 587,42 X --- --- ---
193 ENZO GABRIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 587,26 X --- --- ---
194 FLAVIO EBAIDE RODRIGUES DE BARROS 587,10 X --- --- ---
195 MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS FRAGOSO 586,76 X --- --- ---
196 KATHLEN RODRIGUEZ AFONSO SOBRAL 586,14 X --- --- ---
197 JOAO GABRIEL DA SILVA VIANA 585,44 X --- --- ---
198 GUILHERME ROCHA PINHO 585,00 X --- --- ---
199 NATASHA DA SILVA ALVES 584,76 X --- --- ---
200 THIAGO BEZERRA CAMPOS 584,54 X --- --- ---
201 DIOGO DE CARVALHO BASTOS 584,52 X --- --- ---
202 GABRIELY CAROLINI PEREIRA NEVES 583,86 X --- --- ---
203 MARIA GABRIELLA DOS SANTOS GUIMARAES 583,70 X --- --- ---
204 DAVI DA FONSECA MATTOS 583,70 X --- --- ---
205 GLEYCE KELLY CONCEICAO DA SILVA 583,68 X --- --- ---
206 MATHEUS ALEXANDRE ANTONIO BATISTA 583,64 X --- --- ---
207 LUCAS VEIGA SALDANHA DA GAMA 582,92 X --- --- ---
208 MAURICIO VIANA DE AMARAL 582,60 X --- --- ---
209 ARTHUR DA SILVA PEDRO 582,38 X --- --- ---
210 JOHN LENNON ALVES DA SILVA 582,08 X --- --- ---
211 ANA CAROLINA DOS REIS DE LIMA 581,50 X --- --- ---
212 DAVI VICTOR DOS SANTOS 581,10 X --- --- ---
213 DANIEL DE ALMEIDA CRUZ 580,88 X --- --- ---
214 GABRIELLA SALOMAO DA SILVA MOREIRA 580,70 X --- --- ---
215 CAMILA RODRIGUES COSTA LEAL 580,56 X --- --- ---
216 PEDRO HENRIQUE ABEL RODRIGUES CORDEIRO 579,70 X --- --- ---
217 JOAO VITOR SOUZA MENDES 578,64 X --- --- ---
218 YAN PEDRO ROCHA DE SOUZA 577,80 X --- --- ---
219 MARCELO SEBASTIAO ATANAZIO JUNIOR 577,70 X --- --- ---
220 TALITA VALLE FERNANDES PEREIRA 577,42 X --- --- ---
221 LUKAS DE OLIVEIRA BACELAR 577,16 X --- --- ---
222 ADRIANO DE FREITAS COUTINHO 577,06 X --- --- ---
223 YAGO DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 576,96 X --- --- ---
224 JOAO FELIPE ALVES RIBEIRO 576,60 X --- --- ---
225 GUSTAVO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS FRANCISCO 576,46 X --- --- ---
226 EDUARDO JAMES DOS SANTOS SILVA 575,90 X --- --- ---
227 JADIEL MAGALHAES BARBOSA MACEDO 575,68 X --- --- ---
228 CARLOS VINICIUS FIRMIANO FERNANDO 575,54 X --- --- ---
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229 ANA GABRYELLE DE MELO PEDRA FIXE 574,84 X --- --- ---
230 DIMITRE CRUZ DA COSTA 574,36 X --- --- ---
231 CAIQUE CESAR MARQUES COELHO 574,18 X --- --- ---
232 LEANDER MACHADO COELHO 574,02 X --- --- ---
233 IRENE DE MACEDO DA SILVA 573,92 X --- --- ---
234 GABRIEL MOHAMMED SARLAK TAVAKOLI 573,84 X --- --- ---
235 MIGUEL DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 573,54 X --- --- ---
236 PABLO ALBUQUERQUE DO NASCIMENTO 573,50 X --- --- ---
237 JOSE FELIPE ANDRADE DA SILVA 573,44 X --- --- ---
238 BARBARA MILENA DA FONSECA ALVES 572,62 X --- --- ---
239 ANNA LIVIA GOMES DE SOUZA 571,62 X --- --- ---
240 BRUNO DE AZEVEDO FERREIRA 571,04 X --- --- ---
241 LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA DAS CHAGAS 570,74 X --- --- ---
242 JOAO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA ABREU 570,44 X --- --- ---
243 LIA BARBOSA ANTUNES 570,40 X --- --- ---
244 CAIO BRAZ MENDES 570,08 X --- --- ---
245 CARLOS ANDRE DIAS DA SILVA 569,96 X --- --- ---
246 GUSTAVO DA SILVA PEREIRA 569,74 X --- --- ---
247 ANDRESSA INGRID DA SILVA DE ALMEIDA 569,60 X --- --- ---
248 JULIA SILVA DOS SANTOS DE ARAUJO 569,54 X --- --- ---
249 ITALO MATHEUS SOARES DE MESQUITA 569,50 X --- --- ---
250 MIGUEL MONTEIRO CARVALHO DA SILVA 569,24 X --- --- ---
251 VICTOR LUCIO BERNARDO DOS SANTOS 569,14 X --- --- ---
252 MARCOS ANTONIO TAVARES CESAR DE MELO 568,74 X --- --- ---
253 JHONATAN ESMAEL DE OLIVEIRA ATAYDES 568,48 X --- --- ---
254 VANESSA VITORIA SILVA DOS SANTOS 568,04 X --- --- ---
255 LARISSA FERREIRA MACHADO 567,62 X --- --- ---
256 EMANUEL RAMOS GOMES 567,62 X --- --- ---
257 GABRIEL MATOS ALVES 567,40 X --- --- ---
258 JEAN CESAR DA SILVA DE JESUS 566,58 X --- --- ---
259 VICTORIA CASSIA REZENDE DE MELO 566,08 X --- --- ---
260 JONATHAN FREITAS DE BRITO SOUSA 565,76 X --- --- ---
261 JOAO PEDRO CORREA BEZERRA 565,62 X --- --- ---
262 VICTORIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA CRUZ 564,62 X --- --- ---
263 ANDRE DE ALMEIDA 564,58 X --- --- ---
264 GABRIEL LIMA DA SILVA AGUIAR NEVES 564,38 X --- --- ---
265 AGATHA PROCOPIO GONCALVES 564,36 X --- --- ---
266 VITORIA ARAUJO GUIMARAES SILVA 564,04 X --- --- ---
267 FERNANDA MARINHO DE SOUZA 562,94 X --- --- ---
268 FELIPE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA 562,94 X --- --- ---
269 MIGUEL FRANCISCO ALVES TEIXEIRA 562,92 X --- --- ---
270 PEDRO HENRIQUE DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA 562,78 X --- --- ---
271 THALES DE AMORIM LIMA 562,68 X --- --- ---
272 CRISTIAN CAMILO AZEVEDO COELLO 561,78 X --- --- ---
273 MYLENA GOMES DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS 561,72 X --- --- ---
274 TALITA ABRANTES DA SILVA 561,46 X --- --- ---
275 GUILHERME CARARINI DE SOUZA 561,36 X --- --- ---
276 KAUA PRALON FIGUEIREDO 561,16 X --- --- ---
277 MARLON HENRIQUE DA SILVA SANTOS 560,56 X --- --- ---
278 JOAO PAULO CARDOSO DA SILVA 560,28 X --- --- ---
279 LUIZ GUILHERME SILVA MARCELINO 559,64 X --- --- ---
280 GABRIEL PEREIRA CABRAL 559,42 X --- --- ---
281 VICTOR HUGO ALFREDO NASCIMENTO 559,32 X --- --- ---
282 NAYARA KELLY DA SILVA 558,60 X --- --- ---
283 JORGE JERONIMO DA SILVA JUNIOR 558,18 X --- --- ---
284 THAMIRES TOSCANO DE SOUZA 558,08 X --- --- ---
285 JOAO PEDRO DOS SANTOS DE CARVALHO 557,64 X --- --- ---
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286 JOAO PEDRO TOLENTINO DE OLIVEIRA 557,60 X --- --- ---
287 ALDEMIR JOAQUIM ADOLPHO FILHO 556,74 X --- --- ---
288 GUILHERMY GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 555,98 X --- --- ---
289 KAUE FERNANDES VIEIRA 555,96 X --- --- ---
290 MARCOS VINICIUS LUDGERO 555,22 X --- --- ---
291 LUAILA PEREIRA DE ASSIS 554,48 X --- --- ---
292 PEDRO GABRIEL DA SILVA MARQUES 554,04 X --- --- ---
293 BRUNA CRISTINA TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA 553,86 X --- --- ---
294 EDIVAILDO JHON FRANCIS OLIVEIRA SANTOS SILVA 553,66 X --- --- ---
295 LUCAS BISPO 553,58 X --- --- ---
296 NATHANE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS TORRES 553,58 X --- --- ---
297 CAMILLA RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA 553,26 X --- --- ---
298 EDUARDA VICTORIA BARBOSA ALVES 553,08 X --- --- ---
299 MARCUS GABRIEL BENICIO SOARES 552,44 X --- --- ---
300 JOAO PEDRO BARREIROS AVRIL 552,40 X --- --- ---
301 ALICE CRISTINA BARBOSA MARTINS 552,02 X --- --- ---
302 IGOR FERNANDES NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 551,50 X --- --- ---
303 JOAO PAULO CARVALHO DE FARIAS 551,42 X --- --- ---
304 LUIS VITOR CONCEICAO CALMON 551,36 X --- --- ---
305 ANA LUZIA VALDEZ DE OLIVEIRA 551,08 X --- --- ---
306 ANDRE RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO 550,84 X --- --- ---
307 GUSTAVO SOUZA NUNES 550,56 X --- --- ---
308 LETICIA MONTEIRO MARQUES 548,54 X --- --- ---
309 PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTANA DA SILVA 548,50 X --- --- ---
310 GUSTAVO MACHADO DO NASCIMENTO 547,68 X --- --- ---
311 YAGO BATISTA ROCHA OLIVEIRA SILVA 547,26 X --- --- ---
312 INDIARA MUNIZ DOS SANTOS 546,60 X --- --- ---
313 CAUA GOMES GONCALVES 546,58 X --- --- ---
314 FILIPE BARBOZA DOS SANTOS 546,56 X --- --- ---
315 LUAN DA SILVA SANT ANA 546,28 X --- --- ---
316 ANA CAROLINA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 546,16 X --- --- ---
317 MARIA CLAUDIA SANTOS FEITOSA 546,14 X --- --- ---
318 JOAO VITOR DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 546,06 X --- --- ---
319 BRYAN MACHADO VILLACA DE ARAUJO 546,06 X --- --- ---
320 THAYS AYRES BAPTISTA 545,94 X --- --- ---
321 ANDRIELLE NASCIMENTO DUARTE 545,24 X --- --- ---
322 LAUANY TAVARES ADAO 545,20 X --- --- ---
323 CHARLES RALPH DE SOUZA ALENCAR 544,14 X --- --- ---
324 FABIO COSTA DE FRANCA 543,78 X --- --- ---
325 ABIGAIL MARQUES LIMA 543,32 X --- --- ---
326 SALOMAO TAVARES TEIXEIRA 542,92 X --- --- ---
327 LUCAS DA SILVEIRA VILLAR DA SILVA 542,78 X --- --- ---
328 JORGE LUIZ RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 542,74 X --- --- ---
329 THIAGO FELIPE MARTINS FREITAS 542,48 X --- --- ---
330 LUCAS FRANCISCO DA SILVA COSTA 541,98 X --- --- ---
331 BRUNO PAIVA DE OLIVEIRA 541,96 X --- --- ---
332 JHONATA GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA D ORNELLAS 541,82 X --- --- ---
333 CARLOS EDUARDO EVANGELISTA MESQUITA 541,82 X --- --- ---
334 ALISSON DE CARVALHO VIANNA OLIVEIRA 540,98 X --- --- ---
335 CLEBER DE SOUZA ROLIM 540,72 X --- --- ---
336 MARCUS VINICIUS DE JESUS SANTOS 540,46 X --- --- ---
337 GABRIEL LUCAS DA CONCEICAO FERREIRA 540,02 X --- --- ---
338 KAREN PEREIRA MARQUES 539,62 X --- --- ---
339 DAVI TEIXEIRA DE CARVALHO 539,34 X --- --- ---
340 RODRIGO PEREIRA DUARTE DA SILVA 539,16 X --- --- ---
341 JUAN PABLO QUIJADA RIBAMAR 538,92 X --- --- ---
342 MARIA CLARA DA SILVA SANTOS NASCIMENTO 538,86 X --- --- ---
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343 FABIO REINALDO DA CRUZ SANTOS 538,70 X --- --- ---
344 THALYTA FONTES GUILHERMINO 538,18 X --- --- ---
345 JULIANA VITORIA DE SOUZA DA SILVA 537,98 X --- --- ---
346 VALDINEY GOMES DA SILVA 536,46 X --- --- ---
347 LAYSA CRISTINA FERREIRA COSTA 535,56 X --- --- ---
348 MYLENA SILVA MIGUEL DIAS 535,30 X --- --- ---
349 ANA JULIA GOMES MOTTA 534,88 X --- --- ---
350 MATHEUS PAZ NUNES 534,56 X --- --- ---
351 INGRID VITORIA BARANDAS FIRMINO 534,30 X --- --- ---
352 DAVI GABRIEL RIBEIRO PEREIRA 534,18 X --- --- ---
353 ARTHUR SANTOS MARTINS DE SOUZA 534,02 X --- --- ---
354 ESTEFANY DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 533,74 X --- --- ---
355 PHELIPE OLIVEIRA DE JESUS 533,68 X --- --- ---
356 JONATHAN SOARES BARBOSA DE SOUZA 533,44 X --- --- ---
357 EMILLY GOMES CRUZ 533,42 X --- --- ---
358 JOICE AMARAL DA SILVA 533,24 X --- --- ---
359 GABRIEL MARTINS MOTTA 531,96 X --- --- ---
360 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE ASSIS MELLO TORRES NEVES 531,78 X --- --- ---
361 JULIO CESAR NOGUEIRA PEREIRA 531,68 X --- --- ---
362 KAIQUE PAULO BONFIM MOREIRA DE SOUZA 531,58 X --- --- ---
363 NICOLAS DE SOUZA MATIAS ZAGOS 531,54 X --- --- ---
364 PATRICK DA SILVA TEOTONIO 531,04 X --- --- ---
365 KAIO VICTOR SANTANA SILVA 530,86 X --- --- ---
366 AGATHA VITORIA CARVALHO DE SOUZA 530,74 X --- --- ---
367 FILIPE FERREIRA DE SOUZA LEAL 530,64 X --- --- ---
368 PALOMA IGNACIO DE MIRANDA 530,26 X --- --- ---
369 TALLIS MELO AZEVEDO 529,54 X --- --- ---
370 VICTOR HUGO ESTEVES MACHADO 529,48 X --- --- ---
371 JOAO PEDRO GONCALVES RODRIGUES 529,34 X --- --- ---
372 DANIEL RODRIGUES TEIXEIRA NETO 529,34 X --- --- ---
373 DAVI XAVIER CLAIN DE ABREU 529,08 X --- --- ---
374 GABRIEL TAVARES PITOL DA SILVA 528,54 X --- --- ---
375 LUIZ PAULO DA SILVA GOMES 528,46 X --- --- ---
376 ISAQUE DIAS ABREU 528,42 X --- --- ---
377 GUILHERME BATISTA RAMOS 528,26 X --- --- ---
378 LUCIANA DA SILVA PEREIRA 527,64 X --- --- ---
379 GABRIEL ABDALLA BARBOSA DA SILVA 527,58 X --- --- ---
380 RHUAN VITOR CARDOSO DE SOUZA 526,94 X --- --- ---
381 ANA BEATRIZ ROSA COUTINHO DE OLIVEIRA 526,92 X --- --- ---
382 NELSON SHIGUEYUKI KOBAYASHI 526,92 X --- --- ---
383 RODRIGO DA SILVA SANTIAGO MENDES 526,68 X --- --- ---
384 JOSEAN PEREIRA LEITE BORGES 526,38 X --- --- ---
385 RAPHAELLA VICTORIA SANTANA DA SILVA MAGALHAES 525,98 X --- --- ---
386 PEDRO HENRIQUE FIDELIS DE SOUZA 525,52 X --- --- ---
387 ALAN DIAS DE BRITO BARBOZA 525,52 X --- --- ---
388 MAURO MACHADO DE LIMA 524,02 X --- --- ---
389 DANIEL DA SILVA NAPOLEAO 523,74 X --- --- ---
390 DANIEL SOARES DE ARAUJO MARIOTTI 523,14 X --- --- ---
391 GIOVANNA OLIVEIRA DE ASSIS 522,44 X --- --- ---
392 CARLOS HENRIQUE DE PAULA SOUZA 521,94 X --- --- ---
393 LUIS FELIPE DE SOUZA ARAUJO 521,78 X --- --- ---
394 LUIS RICARDO BRAGA DURANS JUNIOR 521,42 X --- --- ---
395 LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 521,28 X --- --- ---
396 PIETRO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 521,22 X --- --- ---
397 HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS LIMA 520,94 X --- --- ---
398 ALISON MACEDO DE LIMA DE SANT ANNA 520,86 X --- --- ---
399 RENAN AMBROSIO BEZERRA 520,24 X --- --- ---
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400 RODRIGO PEREIRA NEULLS 520,14 X --- --- ---
401 SEVERINO NICACIO RODRIGUES FILHO 519,66 X --- --- ---
402 SAMUEL SANTOS BASTO 518,54 X --- --- ---
403 KAUAN DE ANDRADE SILVA 518,32 X --- --- ---
404 GUILHERME HENRIQUE ABREU DA SILVA 517,88 X --- --- ---
405 PABLO RONIEL DOS SANTOS 517,68 X --- --- ---
406 RAMON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS BRITO 517,64 X --- --- ---
407 GABRIEL HENRIQUE FREIRE SILVA 517,34 X --- --- ---
408 MICHAEL GOMES DA SILVA 517,14 X --- --- ---
409 PEDRO LUCAS SOUSA SILVA 517,10 X --- --- ---
410 YANKEL SANTOS ASSUNCAO MACIEL 516,56 X --- --- ---
411 LUCAS DE SOUZA ASSUNCAO BATISTA 516,24 X --- --- ---
412 ARTHUR PICULO MARINS 516,02 X --- --- ---
413 JOAO GEORGE JUSTINO MAIA 515,54 X --- --- ---
414 GUSTAVO HEITOR BRAVO OUVIDOR 515,52 X --- --- ---
415 EMILY DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES MARTINS 515,50 X --- --- ---
416 VITOR SALAZAR DOS ANJOS 515,32 X --- --- ---
417 ALICE VITORIA DE SOUZA FERREIRA 515,18 X --- --- ---
418 LUCAS GABRIEL MARCULINO DA LUZ 515,16 X --- --- ---
419 LAIANE VITORIA COUTRIM 514,96 X --- --- ---
420 CARLOS GABRIEL MENEZES DA SILVA 514,64 X --- --- ---
421 FABIANA DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS 514,42 X --- --- ---
422 MARINA DA SILVA GAMA DE OLIVEIRA 514,40 X --- --- ---
423 GILBERT OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 513,56 X --- --- ---
424 CAUA DOS SANTOS MEDEIROS 513,54 X --- --- ---
425 JULIANE SANTOS DA SILVA 513,32 X --- --- ---
426 DOUGLAS WELLINGTON BARBOSA SANTOS 513,32 X --- --- ---
427 MIGUEL RENAN CORREIA MONTEIRO 513,14 X --- --- ---
428 REBECA VITORIA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS 513,12 X --- --- ---
429 ISAQUE LISBOA DA SILVA 512,26 X --- --- ---
430 THIAGO DA SILVA SOUZA 512,22 X --- --- ---
431 RENATO JOSE DA COSTA SILVA 511,96 X --- --- ---
432 GUILHERME DOS SANTOS SILVA 511,62 X --- --- ---
433 LUCAS MARQUES RODRIGUES GERALDO 511,62 X --- --- ---
434 NATHAN AMARAL BATISTA ROCHA 510,88 X --- --- ---
435 CAUA DAVI CAPELA SOARES MARTINS 510,64 X --- --- ---
436 NATHASHA HORSTH DOMINGOS 510,18 X --- --- ---
437 GUSTAVO MILLER DA SILVA SOUZA 510,12 X --- --- ---
438 BRUNO LOMENHA DA MOTTA DE SOUZA 510,00 X --- --- ---
439 JOSE MILTON PEREIRA DE MENEZES 509,76 X --- --- ---
440 ROGERIO SILVA FRANCISCO 509,58 X --- --- ---
441 BEATHRIZ ANDRADE REIS 509,56 X --- --- ---
442 FILIPE AZEREDO DE ABREU 509,56 X --- --- ---
443 RYAN BARROS DA SILVA 509,26 X --- --- ---
444 DANIELL FEITOSA COELHO GOMES 509,26 X --- --- ---
445 MERCIAS MARCELO REZENDE FERREIRA 509,24 X --- --- ---
446 JUAN ALVES NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES 509,14 X --- --- ---
447 BRUNO DA ROCHA MARTINS 509,12 X --- --- ---
448 LUCAS SILVA DA LUZ 508,76 X --- --- ---
449 MATEUS FELIPE ANDRE 508,56 X --- --- ---
450 RAYSSA DA SILVA DURANS 508,00 X --- --- ---
451 LUIZ FABIANO PEREIRA DA SILVA 507,90 X --- --- ---
452 JUAN BERNARDO DE MIRANDA DA SILVA 507,80 X --- --- ---
453 JOAO VICTOR RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO 507,56 X --- --- ---
454 JOAO FELIPPE RIBEIRO FIDELES 507,52 X --- --- ---
455 MATHEUS CAIQUE RODRIGUES MAGALHAES 507,48 X --- --- ---
456 SARA JHENIFER GOMES DA COSTA 506,94 X --- --- ---
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457 MATHEUS DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 506,76 X --- --- ---
458 VANDERSOM PORTO ALMEIDA 506,66 X --- --- ---
459 GABRIEL OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES 506,38 X --- --- ---
460 DANIEL MALTEZ PORTELLA 506,36 X --- --- ---
461 RODRIGO MELO DE LUCA 505,72 X --- --- ---
462 BENJAMIN ARAUJO MIRANDA 505,56 X --- --- ---
463 EMILLY NAIARA MARQUES DAVID DA SILVA 505,24 X --- --- ---
464 WESLEY JOVIANO DE ANDRADE 504,78 X --- --- ---
465 JULIANA CRUZEIRO DOS SANTOS 504,62 X --- --- ---
466 NDAPIWA OSANA SIBIA SECHENE 504,28 X --- --- ---
467 CRISTIANE BARBOSA FACCHINETTI VITORINO 503,98 X --- --- ---
468 JULIA TEIXEIRA DE JESUS 503,00 X --- --- ---
469 MARCIO DA COSTA BELEM 502,82 X --- --- ---
470 VINICIUS GERVASIO GOMES 502,78 X --- --- ---
471 GABRIEL TAVARES ALBUQUERQUE DA SILVA 502,62 X --- --- ---
472 SARAJANE CRUZ SILVA 502,48 X --- --- ---
473 THALLES SOUZA DE MATOS SILVA 502,42 X --- --- ---
474 MARIA ESTER DA ROCHA COSTA 501,92 X --- --- ---
475 LUIZ GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 501,46 X --- --- ---
476 EDNA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO 501,00 X --- --- ---
477 KAYA VICTOR CORDEIRO FAUSTINO DA SILVA 500,98 X --- --- ---
478 Sayori Victória 500,58 X --- --- ---
479 WARLLEY DE SOUZA MARTINS 500,58 X --- --- ---
480 ANA GLEICE DA CRUZ PEREIRA 499,84 X --- --- ---
481 ALEXSANDRA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO 499,60 X --- --- ---
482 JUAN OTAVIO LOPES MELONIO PINHEIRO 499,00 X --- --- ---
483 DOUGLAS DA SILVA PEREIRA 498,98 X --- --- ---
484 ALESSANDRA DA CUNHA ALVES 498,66 X --- --- ---
485 THAINA DUARTE CORREIA 498,56 X --- --- ---
486 JOAO VITOR LIMA TEIXEIRA MOCHO 498,30 X --- --- ---
487 NATHAN GUILHERME SOARES MARTINS 497,60 X --- --- ---
488 JOAO PAULO DE SOUZA LEITE 497,58 X --- --- ---
489 LUIZ PHELLIPE MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA 497,28 X --- --- ---
490 PATRICIA FERREIRA CRUZ DA CUNHA 497,10 X --- --- ---
491 MARIANA DIAS TERRA 495,28 X --- --- ---
492 MARIAH EDUARDA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS 495,06 X --- --- ---
493 MARIA LUIZA DA SILVA NOBRE 494,92 X --- --- ---
494 LUIZ FELLIPE BENEDITO E SOUZA 494,78 X --- --- ---
495 ANA BEATRIZ SEIPEL ESTEVAO 493,98 X --- --- ---
496 ABRAAO OLIMPIO DOS SANTOS 493,64 X --- --- ---
497 JOAO VICTOR DE SOUSA FRANCISCO 493,42 X --- --- ---
498 PAULO RENATO DE SOUZA BRAGA JUNIOR 493,32 X --- --- ---
499 ABRAAO FARIAS DA SILVA 493,16 X --- --- ---
500 RAPHAEL MARCAL PEREIRA 492,96 X --- --- ---
501 LUCAS DA SILVA CAMPOS 492,30 X --- --- ---
502 KAIKY OLIVEIRA SOUZA 492,26 X --- --- ---
503 LARISSA VIEIRA DE MEDEIROS 492,12 X --- --- ---
504 IVAN DA SILVA CARDOSO NETO 491,38 X --- --- ---
505 PEDRO HENRIQUE ALMEIDA CASTANHEIRA 491,16 X --- --- ---
506 MICAEL FARIAS TEIXEIRA 490,96 X --- --- ---
507 CAIO OLIVEIRA DE ALBUQUERQUE 490,90 X --- --- ---
508 RODRIGO NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA 490,80 X --- --- ---
509 ROBERTO CARLOS GOMES ACIOLI 490,24 X --- --- ---
510 ROBSON DA SILVA FREITAS 489,70 X --- --- ---
511 IANA GLEICE SOUZA DE JESUS 489,22 X --- --- ---
512 ANDREZA FRANCA GOMES DO NASCIMENTO 488,96 X --- --- ---
513 MISAEL SANTANA DA SILVA LUCAS 488,46 X --- --- ---
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514 MATHEUS PIERONI DA FROTA 488,24 X --- --- ---
515 DOUGLAS OLIVEIRA DE LIMA 487,80 X --- --- ---
516 GUILHERME SOARES DE MAGALHAES OLIVEIRA 487,46 X --- --- ---
517 PAULO ROBERTO SILVA NUNES 486,02 X --- --- ---
518 GABRIEL ANTONIO DA SILVA 485,62 X --- --- ---
519 RYAN FIGUEIRA DOS SANTOS 485,34 X --- --- ---
520 ROSIVANIA EVANGELISTA DA COSTA 484,76 X --- --- ---
521 ESTEVAN DE SOUZA DE PAULA 483,86 X --- --- ---
522 RAFAEL WANDEKOKEM PEREIRA 483,42 X --- --- ---
523 LUAN DE SOUZA FRAZAO HILARIO DA SILVA 483,22 X --- --- ---
524 ARTHUR MAURICIO ARAUJO MELLO DE ALMEIDA BARCELLOS482,70 X --- --- ---
525 LUIZA DO NASCIMENTO TAVARES 482,22 X --- --- ---
526 CLEVERSON PEREIRA RODRIGUES 481,76 X --- --- ---
527 KENIA DE LIMA E SILVA 481,30 X --- --- ---
528 AGATHA CONCEICAO DA SILVA 481,26 X --- --- ---
529 Lawrence Soares Feitosa 480,82 X --- --- ---
530 ALEXANDRE GUO HU CHI 479,86 X --- --- ---
531 JOAO LUCAS ARAUJO SOARES 478,92 X --- --- ---
532 HELENA COSTA GAMBOA BISNETA 478,40 X --- --- ---
533 ARTHUR DE OLIVEIRA DE ANDRADE 478,16 X --- --- ---
534 ARTHUR ANTONIO SANTOS DA SILVA 478,10 X --- --- ---
535 SARITA RIBEIRO DA SILVA 478,10 X --- --- ---
536 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE JESUS DA SILVA 478,04 X --- --- ---
537 ANDREY BRAGA GOMEZ TEIXEIRA 477,82 X --- --- ---
538 PAMELA DA SILVA MATTOS 477,52 X --- --- ---
539 SAMYRA MARQUES DE CASTRO 477,50 X --- --- ---
540 WILSON VIANA CORDEIRO 477,44 X --- --- ---
541 VILMA CRISTINA GOMES ARAUJO 476,64 X --- --- ---
542 LUCAS FELIPE DE ARAUJO 476,62 X --- --- ---
543 CARLOS HENRIQUE TEIXEIRA FILHO 476,28 X --- --- ---
544 PAULO RENATO SILVA DOS SANTOS 476,22 X --- --- ---
545 MATEUS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 475,82 X --- --- ---
546 JHONATA MAMEDIO DE SOUSA E SOUSA 475,62 X --- --- ---
547 LUIZ PHILLIPE AZEVEDO DA SILVA 475,44 X --- --- ---
548 JOAO VICTOR OLIVEIRA SANT ANNA DOS SANTOS 474,20 X --- --- ---
549 ISMAEL DA COSTA SIMPLICIO DE SOUZA 473,88 X --- --- ---
550 KALLINA OLIVEIRA CAETANO 473,42 X --- --- ---
551 STHEFANI PELLEGRINO PAULO 473,16 X --- --- ---
552 WILLIAN ALFREDO SANTOS 473,02 X --- --- ---
553 PEDRO GABRIEL DE SOUZA SANTOS 473,00 X --- --- ---
554 AMANDA AMARAL DE SOUZA 472,92 X --- --- ---
555 MANUELLA OLIVEIRA GOMES 472,10 X --- --- ---
556 LANNA DOREA FELIX 471,20 X --- --- ---
557 CLAUDIO ANTONIO DE MATTOS 470,66 X --- --- ---
558 MARILAINE DA SILVA SANTOS 470,46 X --- --- ---
559 EDSON RIBEIRO ALMEIDA 470,36 X --- --- ---
560 DIEGO ALVES RIBEIRO 470,28 X --- --- ---
561 LUCAS DE SOUZA SANTOS 470,26 X --- --- ---
562 ESTEFANY GOMES COELHO 470,22 X --- --- ---
563 JOAO PAULO DOS SANTOS IESPA 469,80 X --- --- ---
564 MORONI SANTA CRUZ FEIJO 469,50 X --- --- ---
565 CARLOS ANTONIO DA SILVA 469,42 X --- --- ---
566 LUCAS GOMES MODESTO 468,88 X --- --- ---
567 LAVYNNIA MACHADO NOGUEIRA LOPES 468,64 X --- --- ---
568 BRENNO DE SOUZA VIEIRA DA SILVA 468,62 X --- --- ---
569 LUCAS LOPES DA SILVA SAAD 467,80 X --- --- ---
570 BRUNO QUINTILIANO 467,20 X --- --- ---
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571 MARYELLEN DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO 466,86 X --- --- ---
572 JHONATAN CASSIMIRO AMANCIO 466,14 X --- --- ---
573 JOAO VICTOR LEMOS DOS SANTOS SILVA 466,08 X --- --- ---
574 JEFERSON ALVES SOARES 465,72 X --- --- ---
575 JOSE MESSIAS TELES SILVA DOS SANTOS 465,38 X --- --- ---
576 DAVI PIRES DE QUEIROZ 465,34 X --- --- ---
577 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA ROSA 465,14 X --- --- ---
578 THAIS DE ANDRADE DE MELO 464,90 X --- --- ---
579 PEDRO PEREIRA JUNIOR 464,66 X --- --- ---
580 GABRIEL SOUZA BITENCURT DA SILVA 464,12 X --- --- ---
581 ANTONIO CARLOS LEONEL 463,88 X --- --- ---
582 JOSE CARLOS XAVIER DA SILVA JUNIOR 463,70 X --- --- ---
583 HEITHOR QUINTANILHA DO CARMO 463,36 X --- --- ---
584 CAUA RODRIGUES LYRIO DE LIMA 463,24 X --- --- ---
585 ANDREI DE OLIVEIRA MURUCCI FALCAO 462,92 X --- --- ---
586 SUELEN VALLEGAS DE ALMEIDA 462,36 X --- --- ---
587 ANDERSON DO NASCIMENTO MOURA 461,88 X --- --- ---
588 RYAN CARLOS VEIGA DE OLIVEIRA 461,72 X --- --- ---
589 VICTOR MARTINS DA SILVA 461,42 X --- --- ---
590 FELLIPE MENDES RANGEL 461,12 X --- --- ---
591 GUILHERME MENDES DE AQUINO 458,54 X --- --- ---
592 GABRIEL CHRISTIAN HONORATO 457,90 X --- --- ---
593 PEDRO LUIZ DOS SANTOS SALLES 457,44 X --- --- ---
594 DIOGO GABRIEL SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA 454,64 X --- --- ---
595 GIOVANNA VALIM DE ANDRADE 452,54 X --- --- ---
596 GIULIA DE MEDEIROS SOARES DA SILVA 452,06 X --- --- ---
597 ROBSON DE ANDRADE 451,30 X --- --- ---
598 ANDERSON DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS 450,80 X --- --- ---
599 GABRIEL NOGUEIRA NUNES 450,62 X --- --- ---
600 LUIS HENRIQUE SOARES DURANTE 450,30 X --- --- ---
601 GUILHERME CARVALHO GOIS 449,26 X --- --- ---
602 SAYMON RICHARD LIMA DA SILVA 449,10 X --- --- ---
603 CAIO PEREIRA SA DA SILVA 448,74 X --- --- ---
604 THAYLA LETICIA MARIANO DA SILVA 448,68 X --- --- ---
605 GABRIEL SILVA DE SOUZA 445,82 X --- --- ---
606 RAFAELA MACHADO LOPES 443,50 X --- --- ---
607 nycollas 442,98 X --- --- ---
608 ROBSON DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR 442,12 X --- --- ---
609 LUAN CARVALHO PASCOAL DOS SANTOS 441,06 X --- --- ---
610 LILIAN MARINHO DE OLIVEIRA 440,94 X --- --- ---
611 FRANCISCA FABIANA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA 440,68 X --- --- ---
612 PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTOS SOUZA 440,34 X --- --- ---
613 ATILA LUIZ DOS SANTOS 439,50 X --- --- ---
614 RAYANE DO NASCIMENTO PORTELA 439,24 X --- --- ---
615 LUCAS GABRIEL CESAR DA SILVA 439,08 X --- --- ---
616 MATHEUS MARTINS REIS 437,50 X --- --- ---
617 ALANNA SOARES SANTANA 437,14 X --- --- ---
618 THIAGO TAVARES DE SOUZA 437,06 X --- --- ---
619 MARIA EDUARDA ALVES BATISTA 436,38 X --- --- ---
620 MARCOS VINICIUS DE SOUZA PEREIRA 436,38 X --- --- ---
621 PATRICIA DA SILVA ALBUQUERQUE 436,00 X --- --- ---
622 JOAO PEDRO DE MARIA SOUZA 435,18 X --- --- ---
623 WELLINGTON DA SILVA BRITTO 435,08 X --- --- ---
624 EDIVANDRO PAVAO BEZERRA 434,96 X --- --- ---
625 SALOMAO SALUM DE FREITAS SILVA 434,24 X --- --- ---
626 PRISCILA MOREIRA LIMA 432,82 X --- --- ---
627 MARIA CLARA DE SOUSA PIRES 431,96 X --- --- ---
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628 GUILHERME PONTES SOARES 431,86 X --- --- ---
629 ANDRE LUIZ DOS SANTOS 431,86 X --- --- ---
630 JOAO PEDRO RAMOS VEIGA 431,46 X --- --- ---
631 GEORGE SOUZA DOS SANTOS FILHO 427,86 X --- --- ---
632 PEDRO AUGUSTO QUEIROZ CANDIDO DE OLIVEIRA 426,98 X --- --- ---
633 PAULO CESAR ALVES MOREIRA JUNIOR 424,34 X --- --- ---
634 FELIPE DE SOUSA BALBINO SILVA 424,32 X --- --- ---
635 NICOLE KEMILI XAVIER DOS SANTOS 423,46 X --- --- ---
636 ELVIS SOUZA DA SILVA 423,24 X --- --- ---
637 GABRIEL VIEIRA RODRIGUES 421,84 X --- --- ---
638 ROBERTA VIEIRA MELLO 419,30 X --- --- ---
639 DANIEL DE ARAUJO DOMINGOS 418,92 X --- --- ---
640 GONCALO GUIMARAES GONZAGA 418,68 X --- --- ---
641 ELIANE ALEIXO 416,90 X --- --- ---
642 JOSE GOMES DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 416,72 X --- --- ---
643 VITOR ALEXANDRE COSTA JUNIOR 416,16 X --- --- ---
644 WALLACE ARAUJO DA SILVA 415,78 X --- --- ---
645 LUIS CLAUDIO MADEIRA DOS SANTOS 413,36 X --- --- ---
646 FELIPE GABRIEL ALBUQUERQUE DA SILVA 409,04 X --- --- ---
647 LUCINEY DA SILVA 407,80 X --- --- ---
648 ANA CAROLYNA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 404,68 X --- --- ---
649 CAUA ALVES NOVAES 403,06 X --- --- ---
650 WELLINGTON ANDRADE DE LIMA 394,56 X --- --- ---
651 JOAO VICTOR DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA LIMA 391,14 X --- --- ---
652 KELLY DA SILVA SANTOS 385,00 X --- --- ---
653 JOSUE PEREIRA DA SILVA 380,38 X --- --- ---
654 CARLOS GABRIEL MARIANO DA SILVA 376,32 X --- --- ---
655 KAUA SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO 374,64 X --- --- ---
656 Giovanna 323,26 X --- --- ---
657 KAUAN FERREIRA MARTER 306,94 X --- --- ---
658 MAURICIO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 290,84 X --- --- ---
659 ANTONY PATRICK VILELA MARINS DE SOUZA 281,04 X --- --- ---
660 RAFAELA DORIA SANTIAGO 279,12 X --- --- ---
661 MARLON CRUZ DA COSTA 245,52 X --- --- ---
662 MONIQUE DE CASSIA DA SILVA MARIA 245,50 X --- --- ---
663 MAYARA DE CASTRO SANTOS 242,56 X --- --- ---

1 JOAO FELIPE ALVES RIBEIRO 576,60 --- X --- ---
2 IRENE DE MACEDO DA SILVA 573,92 --- X --- ---
3 BRUNO DE AZEVEDO FERREIRA 571,04 --- X --- ---
4 ARTHUR PICULO MARINS 516,02 --- X --- ---
5 Sayori Victória 500,58 --- X --- ---
6 ANA BEATRIZ SEIPEL ESTEVAO 493,98 --- X --- ---
7 RAPHAEL MARCAL PEREIRA 492,96 --- X --- ---
8 PAMELA DA SILVA MATTOS 477,52 --- X --- ---
9 WILSON VIANA CORDEIRO 477,44 --- X --- ---

10 EDSON RIBEIRO ALMEIDA 470,36 --- X --- ---
11 MORONI SANTA CRUZ FEIJO 469,50 --- X --- ---
12 JOSE CARLOS XAVIER DA SILVA JUNIOR 463,70 --- X --- ---
13 FELLIPE MENDES RANGEL 461,12 --- X --- ---
14 PRISCILA MOREIRA LIMA 432,82 --- X --- ---
15 RAFAELA DORIA SANTIAGO 279,12 --- X --- ---

1 RYAN MENEZES DE LIMA 601,40 --- --- X ---
2 KAUA PAULO DA SILVA FERREIRA 598,18 --- --- X ---
3 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA CARVALHO ROSA 594,24 --- --- X ---
4 GUILHERME CLAUDIO SOUZA DOS SANTOS 591,84 --- --- X ---
5 MICHELLE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 588,62 --- --- X ---
6 MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS FRAGOSO 586,76 --- --- X ---
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7 ARTHUR DA SILVA PEDRO 582,38 --- --- X ---
8 DAVI VICTOR DOS SANTOS 581,10 --- --- X ---
9 YAN PEDRO ROCHA DE SOUZA 577,80 --- --- X ---

10 EDUARDO JAMES DOS SANTOS SILVA 575,90 --- --- X ---
11 JOSE FELIPE ANDRADE DA SILVA 573,44 --- --- X ---
12 JOAO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA ABREU 570,44 --- --- X ---
13 MIGUEL MONTEIRO CARVALHO DA SILVA 569,24 --- --- X ---
14 VICTOR LUCIO BERNARDO DOS SANTOS 569,14 --- --- X ---
15 JHONATAN ESMAEL DE OLIVEIRA ATAYDES 568,48 --- --- X ---
16 VANESSA VITORIA SILVA DOS SANTOS 568,04 --- --- X ---
17 GABRIEL MATOS ALVES 567,40 --- --- X ---
18 JEAN CESAR DA SILVA DE JESUS 566,58 --- --- X ---
19 JONATHAN FREITAS DE BRITO SOUSA 565,76 --- --- X ---
20 ANDRE DE ALMEIDA 564,58 --- --- X ---
21 MARLON HENRIQUE DA SILVA SANTOS 560,56 --- --- X ---
22 VICTOR HUGO ALFREDO NASCIMENTO 559,32 --- --- X ---
23 NAYARA KELLY DA SILVA 558,60 --- --- X ---
24 MARCOS VINICIUS LUDGERO 555,22 --- --- X ---
25 PEDRO GABRIEL DA SILVA MARQUES 554,04 --- --- X ---
26 LUCAS BISPO 553,58 --- --- X ---
27 LUIS VITOR CONCEICAO CALMON 551,36 --- --- X ---
28 YAGO BATISTA ROCHA OLIVEIRA SILVA 547,26 --- --- X ---
29 CAUA GOMES GONCALVES 546,58 --- --- X ---
30 ANA CAROLINA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 546,16 --- --- X ---
31 MARIA CLAUDIA SANTOS FEITOSA 546,14 --- --- X ---
32 JOAO VITOR DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 546,06 --- --- X ---
33 LAUANY TAVARES ADAO 545,20 --- --- X ---
34 LUCAS DA SILVEIRA VILLAR DA SILVA 542,78 --- --- X ---
35 LUCAS FRANCISCO DA SILVA COSTA 541,98 --- --- X ---
36 JHONATA GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA D ORNELLAS 541,82 --- --- X ---
37 CARLOS EDUARDO EVANGELISTA MESQUITA 541,82 --- --- X ---
38 GABRIEL LUCAS DA CONCEICAO FERREIRA 540,02 --- --- X ---
39 DAVI TEIXEIRA DE CARVALHO 539,34 --- --- X ---
40 MARIA CLARA DA SILVA SANTOS NASCIMENTO 538,86 --- --- X ---
41 JULIANA VITORIA DE SOUZA DA SILVA 537,98 --- --- X ---
42 DAVI GABRIEL RIBEIRO PEREIRA 534,18 --- --- X ---
43 KAIQUE PAULO BONFIM MOREIRA DE SOUZA 531,58 --- --- X ---
44 KAIO VICTOR SANTANA SILVA 530,86 --- --- X ---
45 PALOMA IGNACIO DE MIRANDA 530,26 --- --- X ---
46 JOAO PEDRO GONCALVES RODRIGUES 529,34 --- --- X ---
47 LUIZ PAULO DA SILVA GOMES 528,46 --- --- X ---
48 GUILHERME BATISTA RAMOS 528,26 --- --- X ---
49 RHUAN VITOR CARDOSO DE SOUZA 526,94 --- --- X ---
50 RAPHAELLA VICTORIA SANTANA DA SILVA MAGALHAES 525,98 --- --- X ---
51 ALAN DIAS DE BRITO BARBOZA 525,52 --- --- X ---
52 DANIEL DA SILVA NAPOLEAO 523,74 --- --- X ---
53 DANIEL SOARES DE ARAUJO MARIOTTI 523,14 --- --- X ---
54 GUILHERME HENRIQUE ABREU DA SILVA 517,88 --- --- X ---
55 PEDRO LUCAS SOUSA SILVA 517,10 --- --- X ---
56 YANKEL SANTOS ASSUNCAO MACIEL 516,56 --- --- X ---
57 LUCAS DE SOUZA ASSUNCAO BATISTA 516,24 --- --- X ---
58 JOAO GEORGE JUSTINO MAIA 515,54 --- --- X ---
59 GUSTAVO HEITOR BRAVO OUVIDOR 515,52 --- --- X ---
60 VITOR SALAZAR DOS ANJOS 515,32 --- --- X ---
61 LAIANE VITORIA COUTRIM 514,96 --- --- X ---
62 DOUGLAS WELLINGTON BARBOSA SANTOS 513,32 --- --- X ---
63 REBECA VITORIA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS 513,12 --- --- X ---
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64 ISAQUE LISBOA DA SILVA 512,26 --- --- X ---
65 THIAGO DA SILVA SOUZA 512,22 --- --- X ---
66 LUCAS MARQUES RODRIGUES GERALDO 511,62 --- --- X ---
67 ROGERIO SILVA FRANCISCO 509,58 --- --- X ---
68 JUAN ALVES NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES 509,14 --- --- X ---
69 RAYSSA DA SILVA DURANS 508,00 --- --- X ---
70 EMILLY NAIARA MARQUES DAVID DA SILVA 505,24 --- --- X ---
71 WESLEY JOVIANO DE ANDRADE 504,78 --- --- X ---
72 JULIA TEIXEIRA DE JESUS 503,00 --- --- X ---
73 MARCIO DA COSTA BELEM 502,82 --- --- X ---
74 VINICIUS GERVASIO GOMES 502,78 --- --- X ---
75 LUIZ GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 501,46 --- --- X ---
76 KAYA VICTOR CORDEIRO FAUSTINO DA SILVA 500,98 --- --- X ---
77 ALEXSANDRA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO 499,60 --- --- X ---
78 ABRAAO OLIMPIO DOS SANTOS 493,64 --- --- X ---
79 ABRAAO FARIAS DA SILVA 493,16 --- --- X ---
80 CAIO OLIVEIRA DE ALBUQUERQUE 490,90 --- --- X ---
81 LUAN DE SOUZA FRAZAO HILARIO DA SILVA 483,22 --- --- X ---
82 LUIZA DO NASCIMENTO TAVARES 482,22 --- --- X ---
83 CLEVERSON PEREIRA RODRIGUES 481,76 --- --- X ---
84 AGATHA CONCEICAO DA SILVA 481,26 --- --- X ---
85 ARTHUR DE OLIVEIRA DE ANDRADE 478,16 --- --- X ---
86 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE JESUS DA SILVA 478,04 --- --- X ---
87 SAMYRA MARQUES DE CASTRO 477,50 --- --- X ---
88 CARLOS HENRIQUE TEIXEIRA FILHO 476,28 --- --- X ---
89 JHONATA MAMEDIO DE SOUSA E SOUSA 475,62 --- --- X ---
90 ISMAEL DA COSTA SIMPLICIO DE SOUZA 473,88 --- --- X ---
91 STHEFANI PELLEGRINO PAULO 473,16 --- --- X ---
92 AMANDA AMARAL DE SOUZA 472,92 --- --- X ---
93 MARILAINE DA SILVA SANTOS 470,46 --- --- X ---
94 CARLOS ANTONIO DA SILVA 469,42 --- --- X ---
95 LUCAS GOMES MODESTO 468,88 --- --- X ---
96 BRUNO QUINTILIANO 467,20 --- --- X ---
97 MARYELLEN DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO 466,86 --- --- X ---
98 JOAO VICTOR LEMOS DOS SANTOS SILVA 466,08 --- --- X ---
99 DAVI PIRES DE QUEIROZ 465,34 --- --- X ---

100 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA ROSA 465,14 --- --- X ---
101 PEDRO PEREIRA JUNIOR 464,66 --- --- X ---
102 ANTONIO CARLOS LEONEL 463,88 --- --- X ---
103 GUILHERME MENDES DE AQUINO 458,54 --- --- X ---
104 DIOGO GABRIEL SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA 454,64 --- --- X ---
105 GABRIEL NOGUEIRA NUNES 450,62 --- --- X ---
106 nycollas 442,98 --- --- X ---
107 ROBSON DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR 442,12 --- --- X ---
108 LUCAS GABRIEL CESAR DA SILVA 439,08 --- --- X ---
109 ALANNA SOARES SANTANA 437,14 --- --- X ---
110 PATRICIA DA SILVA ALBUQUERQUE 436,00 --- --- X ---
111 WELLINGTON DA SILVA BRITTO 435,08 --- --- X ---
112 FELIPE DE SOUSA BALBINO SILVA 424,32 --- --- X ---
113 NICOLE KEMILI XAVIER DOS SANTOS 423,46 --- --- X ---
114 DANIEL DE ARAUJO DOMINGOS 418,92 --- --- X ---
115 KELLY DA SILVA SANTOS 385,00 --- --- X ---
116 JOSUE PEREIRA DA SILVA 380,38 --- --- X ---
117 KAUA SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO 374,64 --- --- X ---
118 MAURICIO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 290,84 --- --- X ---
119 ANTONY PATRICK VILELA MARINS DE SOUZA 281,04 --- --- X ---
120 MONIQUE DE CASSIA DA SILVA MARIA 245,50 --- --- X ---
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121 MAYARA DE CASTRO SANTOS 242,56 --- --- X ---

1 JOEL BRANDAO DA COSTA JUNIOR 619,62 --- --- --- X
2 MATHEUS SOUZA DA SILVA 619,00 --- --- --- X
3 WILTON DA SILVA RIBEIRO JUNIOR 612,44 --- --- --- X
4 JOAO PEDRO LIMA DANTAS 610,30 --- --- --- X
5 RAPHAEL FIDELIS DE FRANCA 610,06 --- --- --- X
6 YURI NEVES DA COSTA 609,58 --- --- --- X
7 GABRIEL FERREIRA DE JESUS VATIMO 608,72 --- --- --- X
8 THIAGO VASCONCELOS DA SILVA 606,92 --- --- --- X
9 JOAO PEDRO DUARTE SANTOS 606,46 --- --- --- X

10 EWERTON FELIPE SILVA COTIA 605,88 --- --- --- X
11 RYAN DE OLIVEIRA 602,22 --- --- --- X
12 ANDRE COSTA BRAGA BUCCI 602,12 --- --- --- X
13 BERNARDO DE ABREU VASCONCELLOS MELO 601,28 --- --- --- X
14 ANDREW SOARES NASCIMENTO 600,36 --- --- --- X
15 PEDRO ANDRADE PEREIRA NASCIMENTO 599,64 --- --- --- X
16 DANILO OSCAR FABRICIO DE BARROS 599,18 --- --- --- X
17 CAIO SIMAO ROCHA 596,78 --- --- --- X
18 JOAO VICTOR FERREIRA DE CASTRO SILVA 595,74 --- --- --- X
19 DAVID DE SOUZA ABREU 595,36 --- --- --- X
20 GUILHERME LEITE RIBEIRO PEQUENO 594,26 --- --- --- X
21 CELSO SIMAO DE MOURA JUNIOR 594,08 --- --- --- X
22 ALEFE DA SILVA SIQUEIRA 593,84 --- --- --- X
23 RAFAELLA NOGUEIRA PARANHOS 592,74 --- --- --- X
24 FRANCISCO CLEVISSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 592,68 --- --- --- X
25 PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 591,06 --- --- --- X
26 PEDRO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS MUNIZ 590,58 --- --- --- X
27 BRUNO DE ALBUQUERQUE CORREIA 590,38 --- --- --- X
28 VINICIUS MARINHO CLEMENTE DA ROCHA 589,82 --- --- --- X
29 LETICIA ZACARIAS DA SILVA 588,28 --- --- --- X
30 BRUNO MATHEUS PEREIRA BEZERRA 587,70 --- --- --- X
31 THALLYS MESQUITA CHINAIDE DA SILVA 587,42 --- --- --- X
32 ENZO GABRIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 587,26 --- --- --- X
33 KATHLEN RODRIGUEZ AFONSO SOBRAL 586,14 --- --- --- X
34 NATASHA DA SILVA ALVES 584,76 --- --- --- X
35 THIAGO BEZERRA CAMPOS 584,54 --- --- --- X
36 DIOGO DE CARVALHO BASTOS 584,52 --- --- --- X
37 GABRIELY CAROLINI PEREIRA NEVES 583,86 --- --- --- X
38 DAVI DA FONSECA MATTOS 583,70 --- --- --- X
39 MATHEUS ALEXANDRE ANTONIO BATISTA 583,64 --- --- --- X
40 JOHN LENNON ALVES DA SILVA 582,08 --- --- --- X
41 DANIEL DE ALMEIDA CRUZ 580,88 --- --- --- X
42 GABRIELLA SALOMAO DA SILVA MOREIRA 580,70 --- --- --- X
43 PEDRO HENRIQUE ABEL RODRIGUES CORDEIRO 579,70 --- --- --- X
44 JOAO VITOR SOUZA MENDES 578,64 --- --- --- X
45 ADRIANO DE FREITAS COUTINHO 577,06 --- --- --- X
46 CARLOS VINICIUS FIRMIANO FERNANDO 575,54 --- --- --- X
47 ANA GABRYELLE DE MELO PEDRA FIXE 574,84 --- --- --- X
48 DIMITRE CRUZ DA COSTA 574,36 --- --- --- X
49 CAIQUE CESAR MARQUES COELHO 574,18 --- --- --- X
50 PABLO ALBUQUERQUE DO NASCIMENTO 573,50 --- --- --- X
51 BARBARA MILENA DA FONSECA ALVES 572,62 --- --- --- X
52 LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA DAS CHAGAS 570,74 --- --- --- X
53 LIA BARBOSA ANTUNES 570,40 --- --- --- X
54 JULIA SILVA DOS SANTOS DE ARAUJO 569,54 --- --- --- X
55 JOAO PEDRO CORREA BEZERRA 565,62 --- --- --- X
56 VICTORIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA CRUZ 564,62 --- --- --- X
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57 GABRIEL LIMA DA SILVA AGUIAR NEVES 564,38 --- --- --- X
58 VITORIA ARAUJO GUIMARAES SILVA 564,04 --- --- --- X
59 FERNANDA MARINHO DE SOUZA 562,94 --- --- --- X
60 MIGUEL FRANCISCO ALVES TEIXEIRA 562,92 --- --- --- X
61 PEDRO HENRIQUE DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA 562,78 --- --- --- X
62 CRISTIAN CAMILO AZEVEDO COELLO 561,78 --- --- --- X
63 MYLENA GOMES DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS 561,72 --- --- --- X
64 TALITA ABRANTES DA SILVA 561,46 --- --- --- X
65 GUILHERME CARARINI DE SOUZA 561,36 --- --- --- X
66 KAUA PRALON FIGUEIREDO 561,16 --- --- --- X
67 JOAO PAULO CARDOSO DA SILVA 560,28 --- --- --- X
68 LUIZ GUILHERME SILVA MARCELINO 559,64 --- --- --- X
69 JOAO PEDRO DOS SANTOS DE CARVALHO 557,64 --- --- --- X
70 JOAO PEDRO TOLENTINO DE OLIVEIRA 557,60 --- --- --- X
71 ALDEMIR JOAQUIM ADOLPHO FILHO 556,74 --- --- --- X
72 KAUE FERNANDES VIEIRA 555,96 --- --- --- X
73 LUAILA PEREIRA DE ASSIS 554,48 --- --- --- X
74 EDUARDA VICTORIA BARBOSA ALVES 553,08 --- --- --- X
75 ALICE CRISTINA BARBOSA MARTINS 552,02 --- --- --- X
76 IGOR FERNANDES NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 551,50 --- --- --- X
77 JOAO PAULO CARVALHO DE FARIAS 551,42 --- --- --- X
78 ANA LUZIA VALDEZ DE OLIVEIRA 551,08 --- --- --- X
79 GUSTAVO MACHADO DO NASCIMENTO 547,68 --- --- --- X
80 INDIARA MUNIZ DOS SANTOS 546,60 --- --- --- X
81 THAYS AYRES BAPTISTA 545,94 --- --- --- X
82 ANDRIELLE NASCIMENTO DUARTE 545,24 --- --- --- X
83 CHARLES RALPH DE SOUZA ALENCAR 544,14 --- --- --- X
84 FABIO COSTA DE FRANCA 543,78 --- --- --- X
85 BRUNO PAIVA DE OLIVEIRA 541,96 --- --- --- X
86 CLEBER DE SOUZA ROLIM 540,72 --- --- --- X
87 MARCUS VINICIUS DE JESUS SANTOS 540,46 --- --- --- X
88 RODRIGO PEREIRA DUARTE DA SILVA 539,16 --- --- --- X
89 JUAN PABLO QUIJADA RIBAMAR 538,92 --- --- --- X
90 FABIO REINALDO DA CRUZ SANTOS 538,70 --- --- --- X
91 THALYTA FONTES GUILHERMINO 538,18 --- --- --- X
92 VALDINEY GOMES DA SILVA 536,46 --- --- --- X
93 ANA JULIA GOMES MOTTA 534,88 --- --- --- X
94 INGRID VITORIA BARANDAS FIRMINO 534,30 --- --- --- X
95 ARTHUR SANTOS MARTINS DE SOUZA 534,02 --- --- --- X
96 JONATHAN SOARES BARBOSA DE SOUZA 533,44 --- --- --- X
97 EMILLY GOMES CRUZ 533,42 --- --- --- X
98 JOICE AMARAL DA SILVA 533,24 --- --- --- X
99 GABRIEL MARTINS MOTTA 531,96 --- --- --- X

100 NICOLAS DE SOUZA MATIAS ZAGOS 531,54 --- --- --- X
101 AGATHA VITORIA CARVALHO DE SOUZA 530,74 --- --- --- X
102 TALLIS MELO AZEVEDO 529,54 --- --- --- X
103 VICTOR HUGO ESTEVES MACHADO 529,48 --- --- --- X
104 DAVI XAVIER CLAIN DE ABREU 529,08 --- --- --- X
105 LUCIANA DA SILVA PEREIRA 527,64 --- --- --- X
106 ANA BEATRIZ ROSA COUTINHO DE OLIVEIRA 526,92 --- --- --- X
107 RODRIGO DA SILVA SANTIAGO MENDES 526,68 --- --- --- X
108 JOSEAN PEREIRA LEITE BORGES 526,38 --- --- --- X
109 PEDRO HENRIQUE FIDELIS DE SOUZA 525,52 --- --- --- X
110 GIOVANNA OLIVEIRA DE ASSIS 522,44 --- --- --- X
111 LUIS FELIPE DE SOUZA ARAUJO 521,78 --- --- --- X
112 LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 521,28 --- --- --- X
113 PIETRO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 521,22 --- --- --- X
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114 HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS LIMA 520,94 --- --- --- X
115 RODRIGO PEREIRA NEULLS 520,14 --- --- --- X
116 RAMON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS BRITO 517,64 --- --- --- X
117 MICHAEL GOMES DA SILVA 517,14 --- --- --- X
118 EMILY DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES MARTINS 515,50 --- --- --- X
119 MARINA DA SILVA GAMA DE OLIVEIRA 514,40 --- --- --- X
120 GILBERT OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 513,56 --- --- --- X
121 MIGUEL RENAN CORREIA MONTEIRO 513,14 --- --- --- X
122 NATHAN AMARAL BATISTA ROCHA 510,88 --- --- --- X
123 CAUA DAVI CAPELA SOARES MARTINS 510,64 --- --- --- X
124 NATHASHA HORSTH DOMINGOS 510,18 --- --- --- X
125 JOSE MILTON PEREIRA DE MENEZES 509,76 --- --- --- X
126 RYAN BARROS DA SILVA 509,26 --- --- --- X
127 MERCIAS MARCELO REZENDE FERREIRA 509,24 --- --- --- X
128 BRUNO DA ROCHA MARTINS 509,12 --- --- --- X
129 LUCAS SILVA DA LUZ 508,76 --- --- --- X
130 MATEUS FELIPE ANDRE 508,56 --- --- --- X
131 LUIZ FABIANO PEREIRA DA SILVA 507,90 --- --- --- X
132 JUAN BERNARDO DE MIRANDA DA SILVA 507,80 --- --- --- X
133 JOAO VICTOR RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO 507,56 --- --- --- X
134 JOAO FELIPPE RIBEIRO FIDELES 507,52 --- --- --- X
135 MATHEUS CAIQUE RODRIGUES MAGALHAES 507,48 --- --- --- X
136 SARA JHENIFER GOMES DA COSTA 506,94 --- --- --- X
137 MATHEUS DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 506,76 --- --- --- X
138 VANDERSOM PORTO ALMEIDA 506,66 --- --- --- X
139 GABRIEL OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES 506,38 --- --- --- X
140 DANIEL MALTEZ PORTELLA 506,36 --- --- --- X
141 BENJAMIN ARAUJO MIRANDA 505,56 --- --- --- X
142 JULIANA CRUZEIRO DOS SANTOS 504,62 --- --- --- X
143 CRISTIANE BARBOSA FACCHINETTI VITORINO 503,98 --- --- --- X
144 SARAJANE CRUZ SILVA 502,48 --- --- --- X
145 MARIA ESTER DA ROCHA COSTA 501,92 --- --- --- X
146 JUAN OTAVIO LOPES MELONIO PINHEIRO 499,00 --- --- --- X
147 DOUGLAS DA SILVA PEREIRA 498,98 --- --- --- X
148 ALESSANDRA DA CUNHA ALVES 498,66 --- --- --- X
149 THAINA DUARTE CORREIA 498,56 --- --- --- X
150 JOAO VITOR LIMA TEIXEIRA MOCHO 498,30 --- --- --- X
151 NATHAN GUILHERME SOARES MARTINS 497,60 --- --- --- X
152 LUIZ PHELLIPE MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA 497,28 --- --- --- X
153 PATRICIA FERREIRA CRUZ DA CUNHA 497,10 --- --- --- X
154 MARIANA DIAS TERRA 495,28 --- --- --- X
155 MARIAH EDUARDA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS 495,06 --- --- --- X
156 JOAO VICTOR DE SOUSA FRANCISCO 493,42 --- --- --- X
157 PAULO RENATO DE SOUZA BRAGA JUNIOR 493,32 --- --- --- X
158 LUCAS DA SILVA CAMPOS 492,30 --- --- --- X
159 KAIKY OLIVEIRA SOUZA 492,26 --- --- --- X
160 LARISSA VIEIRA DE MEDEIROS 492,12 --- --- --- X
161 PEDRO HENRIQUE ALMEIDA CASTANHEIRA 491,16 --- --- --- X
162 MICAEL FARIAS TEIXEIRA 490,96 --- --- --- X
163 ROBERTO CARLOS GOMES ACIOLI 490,24 --- --- --- X
164 ANDREZA FRANCA GOMES DO NASCIMENTO 488,96 --- --- --- X
165 MATHEUS PIERONI DA FROTA 488,24 --- --- --- X
166 DOUGLAS OLIVEIRA DE LIMA 487,80 --- --- --- X
167 GUILHERME SOARES DE MAGALHAES OLIVEIRA 487,46 --- --- --- X
168 PAULO ROBERTO SILVA NUNES 486,02 --- --- --- X
169 GABRIEL ANTONIO DA SILVA 485,62 --- --- --- X
170 ROSIVANIA EVANGELISTA DA COSTA 484,76 --- --- --- X
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171 ESTEVAN DE SOUZA DE PAULA 483,86 --- --- --- X
172 ARTHUR MAURICIO ARAUJO MELLO DE ALMEIDA BARCELLOS482,70 --- --- --- X
173 KENIA DE LIMA E SILVA 481,30 --- --- --- X
174 Lawrence Soares Feitosa 480,82 --- --- --- X
175 JOAO LUCAS ARAUJO SOARES 478,92 --- --- --- X
176 HELENA COSTA GAMBOA BISNETA 478,40 --- --- --- X
177 ARTHUR ANTONIO SANTOS DA SILVA 478,10 --- --- --- X
178 ANDREY BRAGA GOMEZ TEIXEIRA 477,82 --- --- --- X
179 VILMA CRISTINA GOMES ARAUJO 476,64 --- --- --- X
180 PAULO RENATO SILVA DOS SANTOS 476,22 --- --- --- X
181 MATEUS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 475,82 --- --- --- X
182 LUIZ PHILLIPE AZEVEDO DA SILVA 475,44 --- --- --- X
183 JOAO VICTOR OLIVEIRA SANT ANNA DOS SANTOS 474,20 --- --- --- X
184 KALLINA OLIVEIRA CAETANO 473,42 --- --- --- X
185 WILLIAN ALFREDO SANTOS 473,02 --- --- --- X
186 PEDRO GABRIEL DE SOUZA SANTOS 473,00 --- --- --- X
187 LANNA DOREA FELIX 471,20 --- --- --- X
188 CLAUDIO ANTONIO DE MATTOS 470,66 --- --- --- X
189 DIEGO ALVES RIBEIRO 470,28 --- --- --- X
190 ESTEFANY GOMES COELHO 470,22 --- --- --- X
191 JOAO PAULO DOS SANTOS IESPA 469,80 --- --- --- X
192 LAVYNNIA MACHADO NOGUEIRA LOPES 468,64 --- --- --- X
193 BRENNO DE SOUZA VIEIRA DA SILVA 468,62 --- --- --- X
194 LUCAS LOPES DA SILVA SAAD 467,80 --- --- --- X
195 JHONATAN CASSIMIRO AMANCIO 466,14 --- --- --- X
196 JOSE MESSIAS TELES SILVA DOS SANTOS 465,38 --- --- --- X
197 THAIS DE ANDRADE DE MELO 464,90 --- --- --- X
198 GABRIEL SOUZA BITENCURT DA SILVA 464,12 --- --- --- X
199 CAUA RODRIGUES LYRIO DE LIMA 463,24 --- --- --- X
200 ANDREI DE OLIVEIRA MURUCCI FALCAO 462,92 --- --- --- X
201 SUELEN VALLEGAS DE ALMEIDA 462,36    X
202 ANDERSON DO NASCIMENTO MOURA 461,88    X
203 RYAN CARLOS VEIGA DE OLIVEIRA 461,72    X
204 VICTOR MARTINS DA SILVA 461,42    X
205 PEDRO LUIZ DOS SANTOS SALLES 457,44    X
206 ROBSON DE ANDRADE 451,30    X
207 ANDERSON DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS 450,80    X
208 GUILHERME CARVALHO GOIS 449,26    X
209 SAYMON RICHARD LIMA DA SILVA 449,10    X
210 THAYLA LETICIA MARIANO DA SILVA 448,68    X
211 GABRIEL SILVA DE SOUZA 445,82    X
212 RAFAELA MACHADO LOPES 443,50    X
213 FRANCISCA FABIANA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA 440,68    X
214 ATILA LUIZ DOS SANTOS 439,50    X
215 RAYANE DO NASCIMENTO PORTELA 439,24    X
216 MATHEUS MARTINS REIS 437,50    X
217 THIAGO TAVARES DE SOUZA 437,06    X
218 MARIA EDUARDA ALVES BATISTA 436,38    X
219 MARCOS VINICIUS DE SOUZA PEREIRA 436,38    X
220 JOAO PEDRO DE MARIA SOUZA 435,18    X
221 EDIVANDRO PAVAO BEZERRA 434,96    X
222 MARIA CLARA DE SOUSA PIRES 431,96    X
223 GUILHERME PONTES SOARES 431,86    X
224 ANDRE LUIZ DOS SANTOS 431,86    X
225 PEDRO AUGUSTO QUEIROZ CANDIDO DE OLIVEIRA 426,98    X
226 PAULO CESAR ALVES MOREIRA JUNIOR 424,34    X
227 ROBERTA VIEIRA MELLO 419,30    X
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228 GONCALO GUIMARAES GONZAGA 418,68    X
229 JOSE GOMES DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 416,72    X
230 LUCINEY DA SILVA 407,80    X
231 ANA CAROLYNA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 404,68    X
232 CAUA ALVES NOVAES 403,06    X
233 WELLINGTON ANDRADE DE LIMA 394,56    X
234 Giovanna 323,26    X
235 KAUAN FERREIRA MARTER 306,94    X
236 MARLON CRUZ DA COSTA 245,52    X


